Negele Industrieelektronik GmbH & Co.KG•Raiffeisenweg 7•D-87743 Egg a.d. Günz•Tel. +49(0)8333/9204-0•Fax +49(0)8333/9204-49
NVS-345.2.b
EMZ-352
NVS-50.3.n
NVS-120.4.b
NVS-110.3.seil
Product Information NVS-345, -50, -110, -120
Conductive Multilevel Sensor

Options / Accessories
• Version with rope-electrodes available (NVS-110.seil)
Order example: NVS-345.2.m / 200 / 200 .b / M12
Order Code
NVS-345 .m** 200; 500; 850;
1000; 1500;
2000mm****
.2 (2 rods)
.3 (3 rods)
.4 (4 rods)
NVS-50 .m** 200; 500; 850;
1000; 1500;
2000mm****
.2 (2 rods)
.3 (3 rods)
.4 (4 rods)
.5 (5 rods)
NVS-110 .m** 200; 500; 850;
1000; 1500;
2000mm****
.2 (2 rods)
.3 (3 rods)
.4 (4 rods)
* Standard: no declaration necessary
**Only possible for sensors with 2 rods
*** Declare length and quantity (5 rods max) in detail
**** Special lengthes on request
Model: with hygienic thread connection G1", connection head of stainless steel
Model: with diary flange DN50 acc to. DIN11851, connection head of stainless steel
Model: with G1" standard thread connection, connection head of plastic (PP)
NVS-120 .m** 200; 500; 850;
1000; 1500;
2000mm****
.2 (2 rods)
.3 (3 rods)
.4 (4 rods)
.5 (5 rods)
Model: with G1 1/2" standard thread connection, connection head of plastic (PP)
.b coated
.n bright
.b coated
.n bright
.b coated
.n bright
.b coated
.n bright
PG*
M12
PG*
M12
PG*
M12
PG*
M12
Type Electrodes Level modul
(with mnv-1)**
Rod length
1 / 2 / 3 / 4 / 5
Rods coated Electrical
connection